
Alte materiale de constructii diverse

I.D.: 45284363

Data publicarii	24.03.20	Coduri CPV	44316510-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.100,00 RON - 1.100,00 RON

Descriere: TEAVA CONSTRUCTII FI 48.3X3 ML 20 X 12.6050 = 252.10 IMPLATITURA PATRATA 2X50X1500 BUC 5 X 84.0336 = 420.17 SARMA ZINCATA 2MM KG 42.750 X 5.0420 = 215.55 HAMMERITE LUCIOS NEGRU 0.75L BUC 5 X 42.4369 = 212.18
